

URGENT SAFETY NOTICE

Do you have one of the following cookers?

Product SKU		
	G707	
	G708	
	G709	
	DB60	

If the above cookers are installed on combustible flooring, they can create A FIRE HAZARD caused by excessive heat transfer from the base of the oven to the surface beneath the cooker.

If you have one of these cookers, please ring us as soon as possible on:

FREEPHONE **0800 110 5728** (Lines are open 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Monday - Friday)

Alternatively, please e-mail your name, address, telephone number and/or mobile number together with details of your cooker model number to: bellinginfo@gdha.com

(The cooker model number can be found by looking in the handbook or on the data badge on the rear of the cooker).